


Level pastures, pristine woods, easy 
paved access.

You can be the owner of this truly 
one-of-a-kind property in Spring Creek!

Price Reduced - Motivated Seller!
Offered for $848,000
MLS# 3286842



Residential Property Client Full
 8181 NC 209 Highway, Hot Springs NC 28743
MLS#: 3286842 Category: Single Family Parcel ID8757-76-1432, 8757-77-
Status: Active Tax Location: Madison County: Madison
Subdivision: none Tax Value: $600,236 Zoning: R-A
Zoning Desc: Agricultural/Residential Deed Ref541/448,524/278
Legal Desc: 8757-76-1432, 8757-77-4437 Lot/Unit #
Approx Acres: 100.92 Approx Lot Dim:

Lot Desc: Mountain View, Waterfront, Long Range View, Open Lot,
Pasture, Paved Frontage, Rolling, Stream/Creek, Creekfront Elevation2500-3000 ft. Elev.

List Price: $848,000

General Information School Information
Type: 1.5 Story Elem: Unspecified
Style: Cottage Middle: Unspecified
Construction Type: Site Built High: Unspecified

HLA Unheated Sqft Bldg Information
Main: 918 Main: 0 Beds: 3
Upper: 459 Upper: 0 Baths: 1/0
Third: 0 Third: 0 Year Built: 1954
Lower: 0 Lower: 0 New Const: No
Bsmnt: 0 Bsmt: 0 Prop Compl Date:
Above Grade: 1,377 Construct Status: Complete
Total: 1,377 Total: 0 Builder:

Model:
Additional Information
Prop Fin: Cash, Conventional
Assumable: No
Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Special Conditions: None
Publicly Maint Rd: Yes

Recent: 08/06/2020 : DECR : $899,000->$848,000

Room Level  Beds Baths Room Type
Main Bathroom(s), Bedroom(s), Kitchen, Living Room

Parking: Basement, Garage - 1 Car Main Level Garage: No
Driveway: Gravel Doors/Windows:
Laundry: Utility Room Fixtures Exceptions: No
Foundation: Basement, Crawl Space
Fireplaces: Yes, Living Room
Floors: Carpet, Laminate Wood
Equip: Ceiling Fan(s), Dryer, Dishwasher, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Exhaust Hood, Washer, Electric Oven
Exterior Feat: Barn(s), Fire pit, Satellite Internet Available, Shed(s), Tractor Shed, Workshop
Exterior Covering: Metal
Porch: Back, Front Roof: Metal
Street: Paved

Sewer: Septic Installed Water: Well Installed
HVAC: Central Air, Gas Hot Air Furnace, Propane Wtr Htr: Propane

Subject To HOA: None Subj to CCRs: HOA Subj Dues:No

Public Remarks: 100 + acres, amazing historic farm with almost a mile of huge white water trout creek, swimming holes with
privacy! Beautiful mountain and pastoral views. Level pastures, pristine woods, easy paved access. Original farm
house in good condition, 2 older cabins, one is a historic hand hewn log cabin with lots of potential. Barns and
sheds. Private recreation area with fire pit in tucked away by creek. Many gentle building sites with mountain
views. Trails throughout the property. Great location for retreat center, farm or private estate. You can be the
owner of this truly one-of-a-kind property. Price Reduced-Motivated Seller!

Directions: From Asheville take I-26 to Hwy. 25-70 to Hot Springs. Take Hwy. 209 south to property on left. From
Waynesville take Hwy 209 north into Spring and to property on right.

DOM: 1,163 CDOM: 1,163 Closed Dt: Slr Contr:
UC Dt: DDP-End Date: Close Price: LTC:

Prepared By: Jill Warner
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Residential Property Photo Gallery
 MLS#3286842 8181 NC 209 Highway, Hot Springs NC 28743 List Price: $848,000

Great mountain views

Trout creek runs thru it! Amazing Creek!

Tucked away mountain top meadow

Private meadow by creek



Bold, stocked Trout creek
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